Pacific Rehab, Inc.

36805 N Nevermind Trail, Box 5406

Carefree AZ, 85377-5406

BUDDY ROAMER Sz1 Sz2
Order Form, Jan 2022

Toll Free: 888.222.9040

Fax: 480.575.7907

Account Information

Company Name:

Address:

City, State Zip:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

(please provide email for shipping notification)

Mark For:

Ship To:
Address:

City, State Zip:
Phone:

Purchase Order

Order Information

Buddy Roamer Size 1

Buddy Roamer Size 2

Lower Leg 12-27"
Under Arm 23-40"
Hip Width 7-10"
Trunk Width 7-10"
Headrest Height 27-51"
Max User's Weight 110 Ib
Unit Width 25"
Unit Length 31"

BASIC SYSTEM INCLUDES rolling base with 8" rear wheels and casters, hip
support, telescoping headrest, adjustable dynamic spring, rear wheel locks and
anti tippers. (Must select one chest support and head support)

Lower Leg

Under Arm

Hip Width

Trunk Width
Headrest Height
Max User's Weight
Unit Width

Unit Length

16-32"
27-43"
8-14"
8-14"
31-55"
1101b
25"
31"

BASIC SYSTEM INCLUDES rolling base with 8" rear wheels and casters, hip
support, telescoping headrest, adjustable dynamic spring, rear wheel locks and
anti tippers. (Must select one chest support and head support)

[0 roao1

choose one
O roao01A
[0 Brsa-008
choose one
[0 roA007s
[0 roao0o7L

Buddy Roamer Size 1

Lateral Chest Support

Lateral Chest Support, with shoulder straps

Standard Headrest 4" W x 6" H
Wider Headrest 9.5" W x 6" H

Buddy Roamer Options, size 1 and size 2

[0 roA 009
[0 roA009B

[ roao12

[0 roao11
[0 roA002a

[ roA 005

Hand Holds- individual handle type
Hand Holds-single horizontal front bar
(always must be removed for transfers)
Abduction Pommel (replaces sit bar)
(11" Lx12"Hx2.25" W)

No Roll Back Option

Front Castor Directional Swivel Lock

Custom Hip/Chest Lateral Width

Gait is dynamic! Your walker must be too!

4,600

$402
$894

$180

$234

$1,400

$1,400

$595

$480
$120

as per quote

O roa 02 Buddy Roamer Size 2 4,650.00
choose one

[ roa02B Lateral Chest Support $402
[ BRsA-008 Lateral Chest Support, with shoulder straps $894
choose one

[0 roao007s Standard Headrest 4" W x 6" H $180
[0 roao0o7L Wider Headrest 9.5" W x 6" H $234

Options

How to Measure

-4 Headrest Height

o]

—

Under Arm Measurement

—— Lower Leg Length

Fax OrdersTo: 480-575-7907 or orders@pacificrehabinc.com
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