BUDDY ROAMER Sz1 Sz2 Order Form, Jan 2022

Toll Free: 888.222.9040 Fax: 480.575.7907

		Account	Information		
Company Name:		-	Mark For:		
Address:			Ship To: Address:		
City, State Zip:			City Chata Zing		
Phone: Fax:			Phone:		
Fax: Email:			1 11011		-
(please provide email for shipping noti		otification)	Purchase Ord	er	
	(F F				
		Order I	nformation		
Buddy Roar	mar Siza 1			nor Sizo 2	
Buddy Roamer Size 1			Buddy Roamer Size 2 Lower Leg 16-32"		
Lower Leg Under Arm	12-27" 23-40"		Lower Leg Under Arm	27-43"	
Hip Width	7-10"		Hip Width	8-14"	
Trunk Width	7-10"		Trunk Width	8-14"	
Headrest Heigh			Headrest Heigh		
Max User's Weight 110 lb			•	Max User's Weight 110 lb	
Unit Width 25"			Unit Width 25"		
Unit Length	31"		Unit Length	31"	
Ü					
BASIC SYSTEM INCLUDES rolling base with 8" rear wheels and casters, hip support, telescoping headrest, adjustable dynamic spring, rear wheel locks and anti tippers. (Must select one chest support and head support)			BASIC SYSTEM INCLUDES rolling base with 8" rear wheels and casters, hip support, telescoping headrest, adjustable dynamic spring, rear wheel locks and anti tippers. (Must select one chest support and head support)		
			l		
□ ROA 01	Buddy Roamer Size 1	4,600	☐ ROA 02	Buddy Roamer Size 2	4,650.00
choose one			choose one		
☐ ROA 01A	Lateral Chest Support	\$402	☐ ROA 02B	Lateral Chest Support	\$402
☐ BRSA-008	Lateral Chest Support, with shoulder straps	\$894	☐ BRSA-008	Lateral Chest Support, with shoulder	straps \$894
choose one			choose one		
☐ ROA 007S	Standard Headrest 4" W x 6" H	\$180	☐ ROA 007S	Standard Headrest 4" W x 6" H	\$180
☐ ROA 007L	Wider Headrest 9.5" W x 6" H	\$234	☐ ROA 007L	Wider Headrest 9.5" W x 6" H	\$234
		Opti	ons		
Buddy Roamer Options, size 1 and size 2				How to	Measure
☐ ROA 009	Hand Holds- individual handle type	\$1,400		← Headrest I	Height
□ ROA 009B	Hand Holds-single horizontal front bar	\$1,400	(1)		
	(always must be removed for transfers)				
☐ ROA 012	Abduction Pommel (replaces sit bar)	\$595		Under Arn	n Measurement
	(11" L x 12" H x 2.25" W)		TO A		
☐ ROA 011	No Roll Back Option	\$480	B/7 TT		
☐ ROA 002A	Front Castor Directional Swivel Lock	\$120	Î I	Lower Le	g Length
			8 41		
☐ ROA 005	Custom Hip/Chest Lateral Width	as per quote			

Gait is dynamic! Your walker must be too!